Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.72
34.82
35.21
35.23
35.62
35.74
35.85
35.99
36.14
36.16
36.31
36.74
36.96
37.90
39.25
40.08
40.88
41.23
41.71
41.88
42.75
42.91
45.44
45.84
45.84

46.10

An N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
413
400
399
386
382
379
374
370
369
365
352
346
320

240
237
223
221
186
181
181
178

Round

Date

15/02/20
16/02/19
18/07/15
23/04/16
12/03/16
17/04/16
18/07/15
02/04/16
18/04/15
18/09/16
11/04/15
28/02/16
07/02/15
20/09/15
20/09/14
08/02/14
12/04/14
10/05/14
21/09/13
21/12/13
19/10/13
14/07/13
11/02/12
20/10/12
16/02/13
171112

nAAINA4N

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe District Club Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Tiamw Pave Aams Mo

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Guildford
Bristol
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Ao

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4o
46.73
48.11
48.15
48.37
48.44
51.35
52.62
57.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.72
34.82
36.16
35.23
35.74
35.99
35.62
36.74
37.90
35.21
35.85
36.14
36.31
36.96
39.25
41.23
40.88
40.03
41.88
42.75
41.71
42.91
45.84
46.10
45.84
48.11
46.21
45.44
48.15
46.73
48.37
48.44

51.35
52.62

57.37

Copyright 2024

171

156
156
154
153
129
119
92

WA Pts

417
413
369
399
382
374
386
352
320
400
379
370
365
346
288
249
255
272
237
223
240
221
181
178
181
156
177
186
156
171
154
153
129
119
92

m m M M

Round

4001 12
14/05/11
12/05/12
19/11/11
12/02/11
27/11/10
10/04/10
13/02/10
23/05/09

Date

15/02/20
16/02/19
18/09/16
23/04/16
17/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
21/12113
19/10/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
16/02/13
1711112
20/10/12
12/05/12
24/03/12
11/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
12/02/11
27/11110
10/04/10
13/02/10
23/05/09

1iyer pay Upel vieet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Wycombe District Club Championships
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

varun
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Handy Cross
High Wycombe
Cardiff

Cardiff

High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Cardiff

Cardiff
High Wycombe

Wycombe

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



