Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	417	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
34.82	413	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
35.21	400	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.23	399	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.62	386	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.74	382	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
35.85	379	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.99	374	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
36.14	370	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
36.16	369	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.31	365	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
36.74	352	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
36.96	346	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.90	320	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
39.25	288	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
40.03	272	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
40.88	255	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
41.23	249	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
41.71	240	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
41.88	237	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
42.75	223	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.91	221	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.44	186	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
45.84	181	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.84	181	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
46.10	178	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
wright 202	4 4 4	F	04/00/10	Tiger Day Open Mast	Cordiff	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
40.∠ I	177	Г	24/03/12	i iyer day Open weet	Garum	wycombe Dist	· · · · · · · ·
46.73	171	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
48.11	156	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
48.15	156	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
48.37	154	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
48.44	153	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
51.35	129	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
52.62	119		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.37	92		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.72	417	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield		1
34.82	413	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
36.16	369	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
35.23	399	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.74	382	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
35.99	374	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
35.62	386	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
36.74	352	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
37.90	320	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
35.21	400	F	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
35.85	379	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.14	370	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
36.31	365	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
36.96	346	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
39.25	288	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
41.23	249	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
40.88	255	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
40.03	272	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
41.88	237	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
42.75	223	F	19/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
41.71	240	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
42.91	221	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
45.84	181	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
46.10	178	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
45.84	181	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
48.11	156	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
46.21	177	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
45.44	186	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
48.15	156	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
46.73	171	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
48.37	154	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
48.44	153	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
51.35	129	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
52.62	119		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
	92		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3